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Brad Allen
Maine Department of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife
650 State Street
Bangor, ME 04401-5654
Office: (207) 941-4469
Fax: (207) 941-4450

brad.allen@state.me.us

Charles Allin
Rhode Island Division of Fish & Wildlife
Box 218
West Kingston, RI 02892
Office: (401) 789-0281
Fax: (401) 783-7490
c.allin@mindspring.com

Greg Balkcom
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
1014 Martin Luther King Blvd.
Fort Valley, GA 31030-9990
Office: (478) 825-6354
Fax: (478) 825-6135
fvalgame@cstel.net
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Paul Castelli
New Jersey Division of Fish and Wildlife
Nacote Creek Research Station P.O. Box 418
Port Republic, NJ 08241
Office: (609) 748-2047
Fax: (609) 748-2057

pcastelli@icdc.com

William J. Crenshaw
Vermont Fish & Wildlife Department
111 West Street
Essex Junction, VT 05452
Office: (802) 878-1564
Fax: (802) 879-3871

bill.crenshaw@anr.state.vt.us

John Dunn
Pennsylvania Game Commission
911 Big Spring Road
Shippensburg, PA 17257
Office: (717) 776-7337
Fax: (717) 776-7337

johdunn@state.pa.us
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George Haas
Division of Migratory Birds
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
300 Westgate Center Drive
Hadley, MA 01035
Office: (413) 253-8576
Fax: (413) 253-8480
george_haas@fws.gov

H. W. Heusmann
Massachusetts Division of Fisheries & Wildlife
Field Headquarters
Westboro, MA 01581-3337
Office: (508) 792-7270, ext. 122

Fax: (508) 792-7275

h.heusmann@state.ma.us

Larry J. Hindman
Waterfowl Project Manager
Wildlife and Heritage Service

P.O. Box 68
Wye Mills, MD 21679
Office: (410) 827-8612
Fax: (410) 827-5186
lhindman@dnr.state.md.us
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Min Huang
Connecticut Department of Environmental Protection
Franklin Swamp Wildlife Area
391 Route 32
North Franklin, CT 06254
Office: (860) 642-7239
Fax: (860) 642-7964

min.huang@po.state.ct.us

John Kilgo
USDA Forest Service
P.O. Box 710
New Ellenton, SC 29809
Office: (803) 725-0561
Fax: (803) 725-1807

jkilgo@fs.fed.us

Dennis Luszcz
Waterfowl Project Leader
North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission
701A North Broad Street
Edenton, NC 27932
Office: (252) 482-7787
Mobile: (252) 339-4993)
Fax: (252) 482-2551
luszczdc@datalinke.com
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Bob Noffsinger
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Wildlife Habitat Management Office
Post Office Box 7
Manns Harbor, NC 27953
Office: (252) 473.6983
Fax: (252) 473-4650
bob_noffsinger@fws.gov

David Norris
Virginia Department of Game & Inland Fisheries
5806 Mooretown Road
Williamsburg, VA 23188
Office: (757) 253-7072
Fax: (757) 253-4182

dnorris@dgif.state.va.us

David Odell
Regional Wildlife Manager
New York State Department of Environmental Conservation
6274 East Avon-Lima Road
Avon, NY 14414
Office: (716) 226-2466 ext. 5460
Fax: (716) 226-3009

deodell@gw.dec.state.ny.us
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Edward G. Robinson
New Hampshire Fish & Game Department
2 Hazen Drive
Concord, NH 03301
Office: (603) 271-2462
Fax: (603) 271-1438
erobinson@wildlife.state.nh.us

Steve Rockwood
TM Goodwin Waterfowl Management Office
3200 TM Goodwin Road
Fellsmere, FL. 32948
Office: (321) 726-2862
Fax: (321) 722-5387
steve.rockwood @fwec.state.fl.us

Tommy Strange
South Carolina Dept of Natural Resources
PO Box 37
220 Santee Gun Club Road
McClellanville, SC 29458
Office: (843) 546-6062
Fax: (843) 527-0255

tstrange@sccoast.net
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William Whitman
Delaware Division of Fish and Wildlife
89 Kings Highway P.O. Box 1401
Dover, DE 19903
Office: (302) 739-5297
Fax: (302) 653-3431

Whitman@state.de.us

Steve Wilson
West Virginia Division of Natural Resources
PO Box 67, Ward Road
219/250 South
Elkins, WV 26241
Office: (304) 637-0245
Fax: (304) 637-0250
swilson@dnr.state.wv.us

CURRENT VACANCIES

Ducks Unlimited, Inc.
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National Park Service
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Puerto Rico

The Nature Conservancy
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